
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM 4:00-5:00 4:00-5:00
WSTU 1- 2298 WSTU 1- 2296

ONLINE OP ONLINE OP
5:00 PM 5:00-6:00

SOCI 113-2990
ONLINE OP

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

WSTU 1 - 2996 ONLINE

BAKER, Allison
ONLINE ONLY

abaker@elcamino.edu 

WSTU 1-2998  TUESDAY 4:00PM-5:00PM WSTU 1 - 2998 ONLINE 8wk (4/13-6/7)

SOCI 113 - 2990 ONLINE
ONLINE OFFICE PERIOD:

SOCI 113-2990  MONDAY 5:00PM-6:00PM
WSTU 1-2996  WEDNESDAY 4:00PM-5:00PM

SPRING 2024 - 2/10 - 6/7


